




















Timestamp Name of the Participant( beginning with surname):Department Q.1.Information shared by the speaker in the session was relevant to the topic.
2022/08/23 2:15:04 pm GMT+5:30Mishra Priya Banking and insurance (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:17:15 pm GMT+5:30Hemlata Pandurang Waghchaure English (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:17:30 pm GMT+5:30Gupta Usha Commerce (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:17:55 pm GMT+5:30Pagare Dhananjay Trambak Economics (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:20:20 pm GMT+5:30Priyanka Ambre Banking and insurance (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:21:01 pm GMT+5:30Mukherjee Bholanath Tarakdas Chemistry (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:22:25 pm GMT+5:30Savedkar Mohini Ganesh English (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:23:08 pm GMT+5:30Mulani Reshma Sayyed Mathematics & Statistics (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:23:10 pm GMT+5:30Dr. Suroshe Jagruti Shankar Chemistry (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:23:17 pm GMT+5:30Supekar Prasad Manik BMS (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:24:40 pm GMT+5:30Patil Rupali IT (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:26:00 pm GMT+5:30Dr.Mahajan Sharad Shivram Zoology (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:31:08 pm GMT+5:30Punjabi Vinita Vijay Commerce (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:37:04 pm GMT+5:30Lokhande Ajaykumar Pralhad History (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:59:16 pm GMT+5:30Dr.Balasaheb Somnath Lahor Marathi Department (a) Yes
2022/08/23 3:03:46 pm GMT+5:30Changlani Chetna Mahesh BBI (a) Yes
2022/08/23 3:04:20 pm GMT+5:30Jadhav Sushma BMS (a) Yes
2022/08/23 3:09:30 pm GMT+5:30Pande Surendra Sneha Biotechnology (a) Yes
2022/08/23 3:12:56 pm GMT+5:30Sanjana singh Accountancy (a) Yes
2022/08/23 3:15:38 pm GMT+5:30CHAVAN RAKESH RAJENDRA ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE (a) Yes
2022/08/23 3:20:26 pm GMT+5:30Sandeeptha Rathindran Biotechnology (a) Yes
2022/08/23 3:35:21 pm GMT+5:30Dr. Nisha Velayudhan Zoology (a) Yes
2022/08/23 3:41:07 pm GMT+5:30Dr. Aurange Nikita Bachelor of Management Studies(a) Yes
2022/08/23 4:46:29 pm GMT+5:30SURYAWANSHI NILKANTH SHRIPATRAO BOTANY (a) Yes
2022/08/23 4:59:08 pm GMT+5:30Nair Premkumar Sivan BAF (a) Yes
2022/08/23 5:14:13 pm GMT+5:30Phalak Kishor P. Physics (a) Yes
2022/08/23 5:35:35 pm GMT+5:30Sonawane Smita Narendra Computer Science (a) Yes
2022/08/23 5:36:22 pm GMT+5:30Pednekar Tejas Vijay BMS (c) To some extent
2022/08/23 5:40:36 pm GMT+5:30Morgha Yuvraj Mohan History (a) Yes
2022/08/23 6:16:35 pm GMT+5:30Prach Jadhav Accounting and Finance(a) Yes
2022/08/23 6:35:39 pm GMT+5:30Patel Sweta Rakesh BAF (a) Yes
2022/08/23 6:50:20 pm GMT+5:30Kadam Omkar Atmaram Accountancy (a) Yes
2022/08/23 7:13:36 pm GMT+5:30Akash Gangavane History (a) Yes
2022/08/23 7:15:26 pm GMT+5:30Shinde kinnari Lalasaheb IT (a) Yes
2022/08/23 7:34:21 pm GMT+5:30Yadav Pramila Subhash Accountancy (a) Yes
2022/08/23 7:50:28 pm GMT+5:30Salagare Neha N. Business Economics (a) Yes
2022/08/23 8:22:39 pm GMT+5:30Abhyankar SJ Psychology (a) Yes
2022/08/23 8:27:44 pm GMT+5:30Dhobale Shital Rangnath Geography (a) Yes
2022/08/23 8:52:32 pm GMT+5:30Dhuri Utkarsha Suryakant Zoology (a) Yes
2022/08/24 12:39:03 am GMT+5:30Patil Sambhaji Bapusaheb Mathematics (a) Yes
2022/08/24 9:29:25 pm GMT+5:30Shinde Pranoti Chandrakant Chemistry (a) Yes



Q.2 SpeakerâQ.3 SpeakerâQ.4 Was the session useful?Q.5. Your overall impression about the session.Your suggestions/comments (if any).
(c) Good (c) Good (a) Yes (c) Good
(b) Very Good(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(b) Very Good(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(b) Very Good(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very GoodArrange a separate workshop for new teachers as this PO & CO concept is new to us.
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentLooking forward to attend such sessions in future 
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(b) Very Good(a) Yes a) ExcellentIt is very different and useful workshop to understand the mapping of PO,COs and also the attainments.
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very GoodNone 
(a) Excellent(b) Very Good(a) Yes a) ExcellentNil.
(c) Good (c) Good (a) Yes (c) Good None
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentNA
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(b) Very Good(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (c) Good There should be one demonstration on how to do mapping with CO to PO taking a particular programs and subject
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentNo
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(c) To some extent(c) Good
(c) Good (c) Good (b) No (c) Good Extra teaching and Clerical workload given to the teachers it is difficult to implement and get Good outcomes. 
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentLooking forward for such more informative sessions
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(b) Very Good(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentHands on training is required 
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very GoodNA
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good



Arrange a separate workshop for new teachers as this PO & CO concept is new to us.

It is very different and useful workshop to understand the mapping of PO,COs and also the attainments.

There should be one demonstration on how to do mapping with CO to PO taking a particular programs and subject

Extra teaching and Clerical workload given to the teachers it is difficult to implement and get Good outcomes. 



Timestamp Name of the Participant( beginning with surname):Department Q.1.Information shared by the speaker in the session was relevant to the topic.Q.2 Speakerâ
2022/09/19 2:48:43 pm GMT+5:30Dhobale Shital Rangnath Geography (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 2:51:15 pm GMT+5:30Dr.Babitha K Kuniyil Physics (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 2:59:04 pm GMT+5:30Patil Rupali IT (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 3:00:23 pm GMT+5:30Alakkal Anila Accounting and Finance (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 3:01:01 pm GMT+5:30Narvade Varsha Zoology (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 3:01:44 pm GMT+5:30Usha Gupta Commerce (a) Yes (b) Very Good
2022/09/19 3:02:03 pm GMT+5:30Sanjana singh Accountancy (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 3:03:58 pm GMT+5:30Mulani Reshma Sayyed Mathematics (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 3:11:04 pm GMT+5:30Savedkar Mohini Ganesh English (a) Yes (b) Very Good
2022/09/19 3:25:37 pm GMT+5:30Dr. Suman Krishna Satyarum Biotechnology (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 3:27:47 pm GMT+5:30Mahajan Sharad Shivram Zoology (a) Yes (b) Very Good
2022/09/19 3:28:34 pm GMT+5:30Dr. Ramdharne Madhuri Chetan Marathi (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 3:29:56 pm GMT+5:30Yadav Pramila Accountancy (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 3:31:13 pm GMT+5:30Pande Sneha Biotechnology (a) Yes (b) Very Good
2022/09/19 3:32:47 pm GMT+5:30Dalvi Seema Akashanand Biotechnology (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 3:51:59 pm GMT+5:30Shinde Pranoti chandrakant Chemistry (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 3:55:43 pm GMT+5:30Salagare Neha Business Economics (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 4:08:11 pm GMT+5:30MORE DIVYA BIOTECHNOLOGY (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 4:10:22 pm GMT+5:30Jawale Rupali G Computer science (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 4:14:46 pm GMT+5:30Dr. Kalekar Sumita Vijay Botany (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 4:49:51 pm GMT+5:30Agnihotri Suyash Sudhir Physics (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 4:55:40 pm GMT+5:30Lokhande Ajaykumar Pralhad History (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 4:58:43 pm GMT+5:30Ms. Dhuri Utkarsha S. Zoology (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 5:05:40 pm GMT+5:30Dr. Suroshe Jagruti Shankar Chemistry (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 5:09:34 pm GMT+5:30Patil Sambhaji Bapusaheb Mathematics (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 5:11:37 pm GMT+5:30Pawar Jayashree Ravindra Information Technology (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 5:15:02 pm GMT+5:30Dr. Aurange Nikita BMS (a) Yes (b) Very Good
2022/09/19 5:25:22 pm GMT+5:30Lavanya Economics (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 5:50:31 pm GMT+5:30Shinde kinnari Lalasaheb Information technology (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 6:06:26 pm GMT+5:30Patel Sweta Rakesh BAF (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 6:42:35 pm GMT+5:30Pednekar Tejas Vijay BMS (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 7:40:10 pm GMT+5:30Abhyankar SJ Psychology (a) Yes (b) Very Good
2022/09/19 7:42:38 pm GMT+5:30Jagdeo Kailas Rohidas Physics (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 7:47:54 pm GMT+5:30Sandeeptha Rathindran Biotechnology (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 7:52:32 pm GMT+5:30Ambre Priyanka Banking and insurance (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 8:06:40 pm GMT+5:30Changlani Chetna Mahesh BBI (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 8:09:03 pm GMT+5:30Panjabi Raveena BAMMC (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 8:29:22 pm GMT+5:30Jadhav Prachi Narayan BAF (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 9:36:41 pm GMT+5:30Dr.Tambewagh Urmila Uttam Chemistry (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 10:11:09 pm GMT+5:30Ashtekar Kapil Devidas Geography (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/19 10:34:17 pm GMT+5:30Punjabi Vinita Vijay Commerce (a) Yes (b) Very Good
2022/09/20 11:53:10 am GMT+5:30Ranadive Rohana Kishore IT (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/20 12:24:09 pm GMT+5:30Dongare Avinash Tanaji Mathematics (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/20 4:55:08 pm GMT+5:30Dr. Nisha Velayudhan Zoology (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/20 5:11:20 pm GMT+5:30Sonawane Smita Narendra Computer Science (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/20 6:30:25 pm GMT+5:30Megha Amit Marathe Information Technology (a) Yes (a) Excellent



2022/09/20 6:30:48 pm GMT+5:30Dr.Balasaheb Somnath Labor Marathi (a) Yes (a) Excellent
2022/09/20 8:26:12 pm GMT+5:30Dwivedi Jyoti Accounting and Finance (a) Yes (a) Excellent



Q.3 SpeakerâQ.4 Was the session useful?Q.5. Your overall impression about the session.Your suggestions/comments (if any).
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(b) Very Good(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent--+
(b) Very Good(c) To some extent(b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(b) Very Good(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentIt will 
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentSuch type of valueable programs always arrange sir, it's a very useful. Thank you.
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentWould like to attend such more sessions 
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(b) Very Good(a) Yes a) ExcellentNA
(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentNo
(b) Very Good(a) Yes a) ExcellentNone
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentNo suggestions .... Thank you for wonderful session 
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent 
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentThis kind of Workshop Should be conducted.
(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very GoodNA
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentVery informative and very useful to examination department.
(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentIf possible Please keep recordings of such sessions for further reference. 
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentMore such sessions pkease 
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent-
(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(b) Very Good(a) Yes (c) Good
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentPlease have more such sessions 
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentNo
(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent



(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very GoodNil
(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good



Such type of valueable programs always arrange sir, it's a very useful. Thank you.



Timestamp Name of the Participant( beginning with surname):Department Q.1.Information shared by the speaker in the session was relevant to the topic.
2022/08/23 2:15:04 pm GMT+5:30Mishra Priya Banking and insurance (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:17:15 pm GMT+5:30Hemlata Pandurang Waghchaure English (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:17:30 pm GMT+5:30Gupta Usha Commerce (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:17:55 pm GMT+5:30Pagare Dhananjay Trambak Economics (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:20:20 pm GMT+5:30Priyanka Ambre Banking and insurance (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:21:01 pm GMT+5:30Mukherjee Bholanath Tarakdas Chemistry (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:22:25 pm GMT+5:30Savedkar Mohini Ganesh English (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:23:08 pm GMT+5:30Mulani Reshma Sayyed Mathematics & Statistics (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:23:10 pm GMT+5:30Dr. Suroshe Jagruti Shankar Chemistry (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:23:17 pm GMT+5:30Supekar Prasad Manik BMS (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:24:40 pm GMT+5:30Patil Rupali IT (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:26:00 pm GMT+5:30Dr.Mahajan Sharad Shivram Zoology (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:31:08 pm GMT+5:30Punjabi Vinita Vijay Commerce (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:37:04 pm GMT+5:30Lokhande Ajaykumar Pralhad History (a) Yes
2022/08/23 2:59:16 pm GMT+5:30Dr.Balasaheb Somnath Lahor Marathi Department (a) Yes
2022/08/23 3:03:46 pm GMT+5:30Changlani Chetna Mahesh BBI (a) Yes
2022/08/23 3:04:20 pm GMT+5:30Jadhav Sushma BMS (a) Yes
2022/08/23 3:09:30 pm GMT+5:30Pande Surendra Sneha Biotechnology (a) Yes
2022/08/23 3:12:56 pm GMT+5:30Sanjana singh Accountancy (a) Yes
2022/08/23 3:15:38 pm GMT+5:30CHAVAN RAKESH RAJENDRA ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE (a) Yes
2022/08/23 3:20:26 pm GMT+5:30Sandeeptha Rathindran Biotechnology (a) Yes
2022/08/23 3:35:21 pm GMT+5:30Dr. Nisha Velayudhan Zoology (a) Yes
2022/08/23 3:41:07 pm GMT+5:30Dr. Aurange Nikita Bachelor of Management Studies(a) Yes
2022/08/23 4:46:29 pm GMT+5:30SURYAWANSHI NILKANTH SHRIPATRAO BOTANY (a) Yes
2022/08/23 4:59:08 pm GMT+5:30Nair Premkumar Sivan BAF (a) Yes
2022/08/23 5:14:13 pm GMT+5:30Phalak Kishor P. Physics (a) Yes
2022/08/23 5:35:35 pm GMT+5:30Sonawane Smita Narendra Computer Science (a) Yes
2022/08/23 5:36:22 pm GMT+5:30Pednekar Tejas Vijay BMS (c) To some extent
2022/08/23 5:40:36 pm GMT+5:30Morgha Yuvraj Mohan History (a) Yes
2022/08/23 6:16:35 pm GMT+5:30Prach Jadhav Accounting and Finance(a) Yes
2022/08/23 6:35:39 pm GMT+5:30Patel Sweta Rakesh BAF (a) Yes
2022/08/23 6:50:20 pm GMT+5:30Kadam Omkar Atmaram Accountancy (a) Yes
2022/08/23 7:13:36 pm GMT+5:30Akash Gangavane History (a) Yes
2022/08/23 7:15:26 pm GMT+5:30Shinde kinnari Lalasaheb IT (a) Yes
2022/08/23 7:34:21 pm GMT+5:30Yadav Pramila Subhash Accountancy (a) Yes
2022/08/23 7:50:28 pm GMT+5:30Salagare Neha N. Business Economics (a) Yes
2022/08/23 8:22:39 pm GMT+5:30Abhyankar SJ Psychology (a) Yes
2022/08/23 8:27:44 pm GMT+5:30Dhobale Shital Rangnath Geography (a) Yes
2022/08/23 8:52:32 pm GMT+5:30Dhuri Utkarsha Suryakant Zoology (a) Yes
2022/08/24 12:39:03 am GMT+5:30Patil Sambhaji Bapusaheb Mathematics (a) Yes
2022/08/24 9:29:25 pm GMT+5:30Shinde Pranoti Chandrakant Chemistry (a) Yes



Q.2 SpeakerâQ.3 SpeakerâQ.4 Was the session useful?Q.5. Your overall impression about the session.Your suggestions/comments (if any).
(c) Good (c) Good (a) Yes (c) Good
(b) Very Good(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
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(b) Very Good(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
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(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(b) Very Good(a) Yes a) ExcellentIt is very different and useful workshop to understand the mapping of PO,COs and also the attainments.
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very GoodNone 
(a) Excellent(b) Very Good(a) Yes a) ExcellentNil.
(c) Good (c) Good (a) Yes (c) Good None
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentNA
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(b) Very Good(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (c) Good There should be one demonstration on how to do mapping with CO to PO taking a particular programs and subject
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentNo
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(c) To some extent(c) Good
(c) Good (c) Good (b) No (c) Good Extra teaching and Clerical workload given to the teachers it is difficult to implement and get Good outcomes. 
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentLooking forward for such more informative sessions
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(b) Very Good(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) ExcellentHands on training is required 
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very GoodNA
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(b) Very Good(b) Very Good(a) Yes (b) Very Good
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes a) Excellent
(a) Excellent(a) Excellent(a) Yes (b) Very Good



Arrange a separate workshop for new teachers as this PO & CO concept is new to us.

It is very different and useful workshop to understand the mapping of PO,COs and also the attainments.

There should be one demonstration on how to do mapping with CO to PO taking a particular programs and subject

Extra teaching and Clerical workload given to the teachers it is difficult to implement and get Good outcomes. 
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